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P Poor Fair | Good | Good Excellent
Curriculum enables to get relevant knowledge and
employment 58 67 102 104 339
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Response Poor | Fair | Good | Very Good | Excellent
The Curriculum promotes internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities 28 20 205 104 313
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Curriculum is frequently revised as per 68 90 96 200 216
requirements
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Response Poor Fair | Good | Very Excellent
Good
Curriculum builds ability to solve workplace 76 105 | 104 | 201 184
problems

Curriculum builds ability to solve workplace problems
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Curriculum provides sufficient options to learn 85 78 201 | 202 | 104
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Response Poor | Fair | Good | Very Excellent
Good
Curriculum builds industry relevant skills 86 101 | 195 | 105 183

Curriculum builds industry relevant skills
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Your overall satisfaction with University of Shivaji | 92 93 184 203 98
curriculum

Your overall satisfaction with University of Shivaji curriculum
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